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WORKSHOP AGENDA 

May 21, 2015 

 

6:00 p.m. 

 

Penny    1. Fire Department Update 

Ketteman   2. Sheriff Department Update 

McKeown   3. Parks and Recreation Update 

Kellums   4. Maintenance Update 

Kellums   5. Bid Results 

Bickford   6. Local Government Innovation Fund 

Bickford   7. Purchase Orders Over $2,500 

Bickford   8. Schedule 

 Trustees Meeting, Thursday, May 21, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Township Administration 

Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Spring Trash Bash North (Residents Only), Friday, May 29, 2015, 12:00 p.m. to  

4:00 p.m. and Saturday, May 30, 2015, 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m., McDaniel Park (School 

Road Entrance) 7841 School Road. 

 Trustee Workshop Meeting, Tuesday, June 2, 2015, 9:00 a.m., Township 

Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Trustee Meeting, Thursday, June 4, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Township Administration 

Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Brush Chipping Program, Saturday, June 6, 2015, 8:00 a.m. to 4:00 p.m., Behind the 

Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Zoning Commission Meeting, Monday, June 8, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Township 

Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Parks and Recreation Meeting, Monday, June 8, 2015, 7:15 p.m., Township 

Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting, Monday, June 15, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Township 

Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Trustee Workshop Meeting, Tuesday, June 16, 2015, 9:00 a.m., Township 

Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Highpoint Neighborhood Watch Meeting, Tuesday, June 16, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Schuler 

Community Room, 11580 Deerfield Road. 

 Trustee Meeting, Thursday, June 18, 2015, 7:00 p.m., Township Administration 

Building, 8540 Kenwood Road. 

 Twilight Concert, Sunday, June 21, 2015, 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m., Bechtold Park 4312 

Sycamore Road. 

Bickford   9. Executive Session - Litigation 

Bickford 10. Executive Session – Property Acquisition 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


